
PRICE LIST AND ORDER FORM

MENS

NAME:

.........................................................................................................................
TEL:

.........................................................................................................................

             ITEM SIZE
COLOUR QTY  PRICE  TOTAL     ITEM      COLOUR            QTY               PRICE            TOTAL

 

TOTAL   .................. T   OTAL   .................. 

GRAND TOTAL   ..........................................

POLO $55 Each $20 Each

$60 Each

$70 Each

$75 Each

$55 Each

$85 Each

$25 Each

$25 Each

$10 Each

$7 Each

$2 Each

LONG SLEEVE POLO

HOODIE

ZIP HOODIE

RAIN JACKET

JACKET

TRAVEL MUG

CAP

WATER BOTTLE

STUBBY HOLDER

CORK KEYRING

STICKERS

Club polo
Available
in cyan

L/S Polo
Available in
black, red,
cyan, navy

Jacket
Available
in black/
cyan trim

ONE SIZE

Available in
black, red,
cyan, navy

Hoodie
Available
in black

Zip Hoodie
Available
in black

Rain Jacket
Available in
black, navy

Available in
black, red,
cyan, navy

Available in
black, red,
cyan, navy

Available in
black, red,
cyan, navy

Available
in CORK

Available in
black, red,
cyan, navy

Email:

Please return this form to the office or email to office@orssc.asn.au 




